Individual Best Times (All Time)

India Dodd - (515274) - Aberdeen Dolphins ASC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:10.30
2:10.34
2:10.47
2:10.70
2:11.09
2:11.33
2:11.33
2:11.33
2:11.48
2:11.56
2:12.34
2:12.50
2:13.14
2:13.19
2:13.22
2:13.22
2:13.81
2:14.53
2:14.93
2:16.24
2:16.47
2:16.80
2:19.99
2:22.34
2:24.77

2:25.59

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

649

634
634
634
632

620
617
608
608
607

599
590
585
568
565
561
523
498
473
465

Round

N

m I I I I I I T W M I I I I

-n

I T T O I T I =T

Date

27/05/117
30/04/17
25/06/15
03/04/14
29/06/17
26/07/15
26/07/15
27/07117
04/04/15
02/04/17
31/05/15
18/02/17
01/04/16
01/06/14
13/03/16
04/02/17
13/04/13
13/06/13
13/04/13
11/05/13
19/10/13
01/06/14
28/06/12
18/05/13
01/04/12
14/01/12

Meet

East District Long Course Open Meet

University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet

Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Scottish National Open Championships
Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

British Summer Championships

Scottish National Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District SASA Grand Prix

Edinburgh International Meet

North District Age Group Championships

SG National Age Group Championships
Scottish Gas National Open Championships
SG National Age Group Championships
Celtic Tri Nations 2013

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet

North District SASA Grand Prix

SG National Open Championships 2012
City of Sunderland May Open Meet

SG National Open Age Group Championships

SASA West District Grand Prix Meet

Venue

Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Sheffield
Glasgow
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
East Kilbride
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Sunderland
Sunderland

East Kilbride

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

UoAPS
UoAPS
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
UoAPS
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
UoAPS
Warrender Ba
UoAPS
Warrender Ba
Aberdeen
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
UoAPS
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Swims in Date Order

Time
2:11.33
2:11.09
2:10.30
2:10.34
2:11.56
2:12.50
2:13.22
2:13.14
2:13.22
2:11.33
2:11.33
2:10.47
2:12.34
2:11.48
2:16.80
2:13.19
2:10.70
2:16.47
2:14.53
2:22.34
2:16.24
2:13.81
2:14.93
2:19.99
2:24.77

2:25.59

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

634
637
649
649

608
607
634
634
647
620
632
561
608
643
565
590
498
568
599
585
523
473

Round

m I I I

m I I

r r r r T O T T TIT T mMm I I

I T T T

Date

27/07117
29/06/17
27/05/17
30/04/17
02/04/17
18/02/17
04/02/17
01/04/16
13/03/16
26/07/15
26/07/15
25/06/15
31/05/15
04/04/15
01/06/14
01/06/14
03/04/14
19/10/13
13/06/13
18/05/13
11/05/13
13/04/13
13/04/13
28/06/12
01/04/12
14/01/12

Meet
British Summer Championships
Scottish National Open Championships

East District Long Course Open Meet

University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet

Scottish National Age Group Championships
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships
North District Age Group Championships
Scottish National Age Group Championships
Edinburgh International Meet

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish Summer Meet 2015

Scottish National Open Championships

East District Open with SASA Grand Prix
Scottish National Age Group Championships
North District SASA Grand Prix

North District SASA Grand Prix

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet

Scottish Gas National Open Championships
City of Sunderland May Open Meet

Celtic Tri Nations 2013

SG National Age Group Championships

SG National Age Group Championships

SG National Open Championships 2012

SG National Open Age Group Championships

SASA West District Grand Prix Meet

Venue

Sheffield
Aberdeen
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Glasgow
Edinburgh
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Glasgow
Sheffield
Glasgow
Sunderland
East Kilbride
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Sunderland

East Kilbride

Club Swam Under

UoAPS
UoAPS
UoAPS
UoAPS
UoAPS
Aberdeen
UoAPS
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba
Warrender Ba

Warrender Ba

Page 2/2

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



