Individual Best Times (All Time)

India Dodd - (515274) - Aberdeen Dolphins ASC - 200 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:10.30	649	Н	27/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	UoAPS	1
2:10.34	649	F	30/04/17	University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:10.47	647	Н	25/06/15	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:10.70	643	Н	03/04/14	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:11.09	637	Н	29/06/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:11.33	634	Н	26/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:11.33	634	F	26/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:11.33	634	R	27/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	UoAPS	1
2:11.48	632	Н	04/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:11.56	631	Н	02/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:12.34	620	Н	31/05/15	East District Open with SASA Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:12.50	617	Н	18/02/17	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Aberdeen	1
2:13.14	608	Н	01/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.19	608	Н	01/06/14	North District SASA Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.22	607	Н	13/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.22	607	F	04/02/17	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:13.81	599	F	13/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:14.53	590	Н	13/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:14.93	585	Н	13/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:16.24	568	Н	11/05/13	Celtic Tri Nations 2013	East Kilbride	Warrender Ba	1
2:16.47	565	Н	19/10/13	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:16.80	561	С	01/06/14	North District SASA Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:19.99	523	Н	28/06/12	SG National Open Championships 2012	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:22.34	498	Н	18/05/13	City of Sunderland May Open Meet	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
2:24.77	473	Н	01/04/12	SG National Open Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
2:25.59	465		14/01/12	SASA West District Grand Prix Meet	East Kilbride	Warrender Ba	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:11.33	634	R	27/07/17	British Summer Championships	Sheffield	UoAPS	1
2:11.09	637	Н	29/06/17	Scottish National Open Championships	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:10.30	649	Н	27/05/17	East District Long Course Open Meet	Edinburgh	UoAPS	1
2:10.34	649	F	30/04/17	University of Aberdeen Long Course Open Meet	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:11.56	631	Н	02/04/17	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:12.50	617	Н	18/02/17	BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships	Sheffield	Aberdeen	1
2:13.22	607	F	04/02/17	North District Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	UoAPS	1
2:13.14	608	Н	01/04/16	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.22	607	Н	13/03/16	Edinburgh International Meet	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:11.33	634	F	26/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:11.33	634	Н	26/07/15	Scottish Summer Meet 2015	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:10.47	647	Н	25/06/15	Scottish National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:12.34	620	Н	31/05/15	East District Open with SASA Grand Prix	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:11.48	632	Н	04/04/15	Scottish National Age Group Championships	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:16.80	561	С	01/06/14	North District SASA Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.19	608	Н	01/06/14	North District SASA Grand Prix	Aberdeen	Warrender Ba	1
2:10.70	643	Н	03/04/14	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:16.47	565	Н	19/10/13	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course Meet	Sheffield	Warrender Ba	1
2:14.53	590	Н	13/06/13	Scottish Gas National Open Championships	Glasgow	Warrender Ba	1
2:22.34	498	Н	18/05/13	City of Sunderland May Open Meet	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
2:16.24	568	Н	11/05/13	Celtic Tri Nations 2013	East Kilbride	Warrender Ba	1
2:13.81	599	F	13/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:14.93	585	Н	13/04/13	SG National Age Group Championships	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:19.99	523	Н	28/06/12	SG National Open Championships 2012	Edinburgh	Warrender Ba	1
2:24.77	473	Н	01/04/12	SG National Open Age Group Championships	Sunderland	Warrender Ba	1
2:25.59	465		14/01/12	SASA West District Grand Prix Meet	East Kilbride	Warrender Ba	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS